Show #909085 (Chris Benedict): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)
206. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

© 0O N O O » W N

948
1747
1763
1780
1777
1600
1683
1643
1794

Smoothacular
Timefornewstockings
CR Dual Cats Olena
Swoop Dog

Teles No Lies

April Voodoo
Metallic Slayer
Smart Like Stevie
VE Arizona Outlaw

Shadd Parkinson
Brandon Buttars

JD Johnson

Shadd Parkinson

Toni Hagen Heath
Brittany Factor

Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi
Nicolas Howard

Bailey Bearup

Jerilynne Michaels

Cow Down Performance
Jared Graham Jones

Chirs And Melissa Garbrick
Dan Heath

Factor Performance Horses
Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch
Heather J Vatcher

Vera Earl Ranch Inc.



Show #909086 (Richard Spinks): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)
206. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 948 Smoothacular Shadd Parkinson Jerilynne Michaels
2 1747 Timefornewstockings Brandon Buttars Cow Down Performance
3 1777 Teles No Lies Toni Hagen Heath Dan Heath
4 1780 Swoop Dog Shadd Parkinson Chirs And Melissa Garbrick
5 1643 Smart Like Stevie Nicolas Howard Heather J Vatcher
6 1763 CR Dual Cats Olena JD Johnson Jared Graham Jones
7 1600 April Voodoo Brittany Factor Factor Performance Horses
8 1683 Metallic Slayer Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch
9 1784 RBS Catsouttathabag Brittany Factor Cristina Beloud



Show #12424 (Chris Benedict): 2024 Saguaro Classic NRCHA 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)
207. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite Score) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Owner's Name

$390.00 1 948
$260.00 1724
1660
1685

A ON

208. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite Score) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Smoothacular

CR Stylish Rey Von
Smart Taffy Boon
CR Dualin Meow

Horse's Name

Jerilynne Michaels
Debra Simpson
Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer

Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

Owner's Name

$160.00 1 1785
$120.00 2 1534
$60.00 3T 1547
$60.00 3T 1531
5 1776

6 1685

1674

VE Autumns Malice
Lady Hawk Down
Purdy Bossy

Ichin Good Vibes
Bet Hesa Dualin
CR Dualin Meow
Bet Ill Shine

Rider's Name Score
Shadd Parkinson 145.50
Brad Barkemeyer 141.50
Bob Grant 140.00
Enrico Grandi 69.00
Rider's Name Score
Braden G Johns 140.50
Jessica Leifson 134.00
Massimo Garlanda 128.00
Jessica Leifson 128.00
Eva Rittner 71.50
Enrico Grandi 69.00
Patrick Appleby 63.50

Dr Jeremy Alltop DVM

Lisa Petty

Laureen Little

Jessica Leifson

Tracy Ellingson

Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

Amanda Dingley
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GO-ROUND 1 DATE 1/23/2024 |JUDGE  C°f
{RCHA OH - Open Hackamore NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
_ NHGHA REINED WORK JUDGE CARD
As within the same shide - Owver or under spin 1/8 tum
T /o stides Effective November 18, 2022
- 0- Score
1 Point Pewaities - Failure to complete the pattern as given (L.e. over under spin more than 1/4 lurn)
- Qut of Lead - Out of lead each 1/4 circle - Two hands on the reins in a bridie or two-rein class
- Slipping rein in the bridie - Bcotching or anlicipating stop - Fingers between the reins in a bridie class, except the two rein cdass
- Over or under spin 1/4 tum - Horse balking
- Bloody mouth (inside)
2 Point Penaities - legal equipment
- Lead missed around end of arena past second comer - Leaving working area before pattem is complete
- Not ever changing leads in patterns where there is only 12 cirde - Fail of horse o rider
- Fallure to run by marker befare stop is inttiated - Backing more than 2 strides when no back p is called for in the pattern
- Freezing up in tum - Jogging In excess of one-half circie or ane-half the length of the arena
- Breaking gat - improper Western Attire
- Jogging beyond two strides - Failure to work in the proper working order

- On trot in pattems, fallure to stop before execuling # lope departure
- Astop in the first /4 of the circle, after a lope departure, is a break of gait

- At failure to hesitate to fral etion of pattem. NO SCORE: NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to waork the pattem.
- Abuse
5 Poirg Penalties - Lameness

- Spurding or hitting in front of cinch at any time or
excessively whipping or spurring the horse.

- Blatant discbedience including kicking, biting, bucking, rearing, NOTE: Judge may blow his/her whistle at anytime to terminate the work.
and striking or obviously insubordinate. A scars of zero will be given i the work is not complete at that time.
MANEUVER SCORES. 1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor. -/2 Poor, 0 Coirect , +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 1/2_Excellent
MANEUVER ) L n S Ll
DESCRIPTION 0 o ‘g s =
Penaity
# HORSE MANEUVER 1 2 3 - 5 8 7 8 Total SCORE
=
1?147/ Purdy Bossy PENALTY : g _ s ——1 -0
: score -4 | OFZT D |-FZ1 O [ 2 B0
1567 | Cat Called Rooster PENALTY s () e
\\
score | (J] ()] C T C) s
1533 | Muppet PENALTY % L : y 3 - L
sORE  |—5 -7 -2~ 2-21 () -2& sl ol
1643 | Smart Like Stevie PENALTY i i
sore | O Ol OTOFAIOTO R
‘-M
1784 § RBS Catsouttathabag PENALTY g -
e . " G |
SCORE P Y16 1= T C s 10 6/
1724 | CR Stylish Rey Von PENALTY
s SCORE
@74 Bet IIl Shine PENALTY
= SCORE

£

S
1683 | Metallic Slayer PENALTY . -3
sore | O[O Z[FAlF A X

FO} ’

1794 | VE Arizona Outlaw PENALTY S 3 Wl
SCORE OIlOTO |« O -/;Z» KQJ
1745 | CR Lookout Tuff PENALTY O
score | (J} (J1 ¢ CITCITCIT L)
1763 | CR Dual Cats Olena PENALTY a2 2l . RS ¥
sore [COIOITOTOTOTO AT 672
@ CR Dualin Meow PENALTY 5
A"\ SCORE &
Judge's Signature: "X M \
) BEEE s I o

Printed from HSW



2024 5aguaro LIassiC S/U 1
EVENT g

GO-ROUND 1

DATE 1/23/2024

JUDGE

CLASS#207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore

GUIDE FOR NEW COW: (At judiges'discretion, rider will receive new cow(s) as necessary to show Horse)

A~ Cow that won't un

B~ Cowthat doesn’t respect horse

C- When cow leaves arena

CREDITS

A- Maintaining control of the cow at all tmes

B- Exhibiting superior cow sense and natural abilty without excessive reining or spuring
C- Degree of difficulity

SPOINT PENALTIES
Aot getting a furn each way (5 points each way}

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com

NRCHA

COW WORK
JUDGE CARD

Effective November 16, 2022

B-Spurring or hitting in front of cinch at anytime o excessively whipping or spurring the horse.
C-Blatant dischedience including kicking, biiing, bucking. rearing and striking or obviously insubordinate

NOTE: Juige may biow the whistie at anytime to terminate the work A score of zero will be given

D- Eye Appeal if the work is not complete at hat time.
1 POINT PENALTIES 8- SCORE L-If arider hits or kicks the animal being worked
A-Loss of working advantage A-Turn tail with the romal or reins, in an abusive manney
C-Cow's head breaks the plane of the 1 point marker 8- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle N- improper Western Attre
E<Lhanging sides of arena fo tum cow o two rein class 0 - Failure to work in the proper working order
L-For each length horse runs past cow C-Fingers between the reins in a bridle class
P-Working out of position except the two rein class
S-Slipping rein D-Baiking NO SCORE:
T-Failure to drive cow past middle marker on first run before inttiating the turn E-Extremely out of control A-Abuse
W- Excessive hollering F-Bloody mouth (inside) B-Lameness
2POINT PENALTIES G- tilegal equipment
A-Going around corner of arena before kurning cow H-Leaving working area before patiern is NE- Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to work the
B-n an open field tun animal gets within 3 feet of the end fence before being umed complete pattern (fence work)
€ - Failure to change sides after a circling tumn prior to the first cirde
3POINT PENALTIES i~ Fall of horse or rider
E-Exhausting or overworking before drcling cow J-Schooling between rein work and cow work RUN CONTENT:
H-Hanging up on fence (refusing to fum) K-S chooling horse between cows, f new cow (+ Excellent / v+ Above Average / ¥ Average
K- Knocking down cow without having working adva is awarded | v- Below Average / - Poor)
ing g working advantage ge
{¥IV¥IV IVY-1-} &1
Form & Quality .| Position &] Degreeof |  E: 2PT | 3PT | 5PT | Penal
= HORSE MANEUVER | Boxing | Rating Tuns 19700 | G e sty Wil (bl Sl RAGH feiss a:’ SCORE
7 . ¢!
— PENALTY | LLAE cC B S
1547 || Purdy Bossy 7 T £ {si
g content | o+ B /A VA5 / |C
PENALTY ., Do e
1567 | Cat Called Rooster 7 P T ) — 7
conTent| ./ /3/7(5¢++ O | V- | 9\
PENALTY AL L o
1533 | Muppet ) )
e content| /- |-IDl=— — | — |— 7 G
: e’
PENALTY / A g /,.' & , 79
1643 rt Li i ’ 3 - - i J -2
6 Smart Like Stevie CONTENT \/+ . / \/ / f; y {/ : v A ‘ (,/ /
=== F==i S == /
PENALTY - A ; 7 z ¢
1784 |} RBS Catsouttath ; 2
e content| / | = | |- [ | » 63
] PENALTY
i : i
724 { CR Stylish Rey Von CONTENT
LA PENALTY
1\1 674 | Bet lll Shine CONTENT
PENALTY . AA AR . ek 27 g
: 7 / o
1683 | Metalic Slayer CONTENT| /1 7“ AN J/L 7 n %7
e e —————— EEEESS M
PENALTY 0 4. |l o K¢
| LWLAS ol | B Vo o
1794 | VE Arizona Outlaw CONTENT / &/V VAVA @2 \/’ \ // 5 LU
PENALTY | )/ /
1745 | CR Lookout Tuff conTent | /1 VAW gAEY/Riy i 10
e =
PENALTY | e / S “ s
/ i 7 7 A
1763 | CR Dual Cats Olena conTent| /4 | J J VA /AL f- * o 2
PENALTY :
1685 CR Dualin Meow CONTENT
Judge's Signature: (% \ &@M K NN
v < Printed from ASW



T a-cCLU e
EVENT GO-ROUND 1 DATE  1/23/2024 [WDGE SZ/NK
CLASS #207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
112 POINT PENALTIES: , NRGHA REINED WORK JUDGE CARD
- Nat changing leads within the same stride - Owver or under spin 1/8 tum
- Jogging first two sbitdes Effective November 16, 2022
-0- Score
1 Point Penaities - Eailure to complete the pattern as given (L.e. over under spin mare than 1/4 turn)
- Out of Lead - Out of lead each 1/4 circie - Two hands on the reins in a bridle or two-rein class
- Slipping rein in the bridie - Scotching of anticipating stop - Fingers between the reins in a bridie class, except the two rein dass
- Over or under spin 1/4 tum - Horse baking
- Bloody mouth (inside)
2 Point Penaities - iegal equipment
- Lead missed around end of arena past second comer - Leaving working area before pattern is complete
- Nt ever changing leads in pattems where there is only 1/2 cirdle - Faill of horse or rider
- Fallure to run by marker befare stop is initiated - Backing more than 2 strides when no back up is called for in the pattern
- Freezing up in tum - Jogging In excess of one-half circle or one-half the length of the arena
- Breaking gai - improper Western Attire
- Jogging beyond two sirides - Failure to work in the proper working order

- On trot in pattems, falure to stop before executing 3 lope departure
- A stop in the first 1/4 of the circle, after a lope departure, is a break of gait

- At falure to hesitate to demonstrate ftem. NO SCORE: NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to wark the pattemn.
- Abuse
5 Point Penaities - Lameness

- Spurring or hitting in Font of cinch at any time or
excessively whipping or spurring the horse.

- Blatant discbedience including kicking, biting, bucking, rearing, NOTE: Judge may blow his/her whistle at anytime to terminate the work.
and striking or obvicusly insubordinate. A scare of zero will be given I the work is not complete at that time.
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct . +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER g =/ R e w
DESCRIPTION S22 /A /G T I8 O 5517
a HORSE maewver | 1 ] 2 | 3| 4| 5] 8| 7 | & | rua |ScoRre
1524 | Rebell Force PENALTY b 3 7 ()
score (D] O]C) BEES
1780 Swoop Dog PENALTY / . v, 4
V
soore |+ 7| O |+ +E |+] [+ 3| +] /
1785 )| VE Autumns Malice PENALTY =
SCORE g :
773 Snapdragons PENALTY ) O
SCORE -+t s e
1546 | Miss Smarthash PENALTY / : ()
SCORE *%"ﬁ"mg’f Q S8 O
1793 | Ve Double Down Time PENALTY f /}cz- o) = O
score | O OFT=41(0[O

1682 | Exxxotic PENALTY : LA e
SCORE |— 21—
=N

1600 | April Voodoo PENALTY ,
score_ 7 5| (J I Z 7 X

!
b
%
A IO
)

’»
1531 } Ichin Good Vibes PENALTY - A3 o
- £
gk JUYFL JI0 e Tl
1747 | Timefornewstockings PENALTY e i (7 /
0 LF
geoee. | COTCITC J1=31C) 0T T )7 A
1388 | Keep Dees Guns PENALTY
SCORE
1660 | Smart Taffy Boon PENALTY
SCORE
Judge's Signature; K
— -~ \ —

Printed from HSW



2022 Saguaro Classic o/C 1
EVENT °

GO-ROUND 1

DATE 1/23/2024

CLASS#207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore

GUIDE FOR NEW COW: (At juciges'discretion, rider will receive new cow(s} as necessary to show Horse)

A~ C ow that won't un

B~ G ow that doesn't respett horse

C- When cow leaves arena

CREDITS

A- Maintaining control of the cow at all imes

B- Exhibiting superior cow sense and natural ability without excessive reining or spuring

C- Degree of difficulity

D- Eye Appeal

1 POINT PENALTIES

A-Loss of working advantage

C-Cow's head breaks the plane of the 1 point marker
E<C hanging sides of arena to tum cow

{-For each length horse nuns past cow

P-Working out of position

S<Slipping rein

T-Faiure to drive cow past middle marker on first run before initiating the turn

W- Excessive hollering
2POINT PENALTIES
A-Going around corner of arena before lurning cow

B-n an open field turn animal gets within 3 feet of the end fence before being turned

€ - Failure to change sides after a circling tum prior to the first circle
3POINT PENALTIES

E-Exhausting or overworking before circling cow

H-Hanging up on fence (refusing to tum)

NRCH

§POINT PENALTIES
A-Not getting a turn each way {5 points each way)

e

B-Spurring or hitting in front of cinch at any

PO
o Y

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com

JUDGE
n COW WORK
JUDGE CARD
Eflective November 16, 2022
ipping or spurring the horse,

C-Blatant disobedience including kicking, biting, bucking, rearing and striking or obviously insubordinate

NOTE: Judge may blow the whistie at anytime fo terminate the work. A score of zero will be given

if the work is not complete at hat fime.
8- SCORE L-If a rider hits or kicks the animal being worked
A-Turn tail with the romal or reins, in an abusive manner
B-Using two hands on the reins in a bridle N- Improper Western Attire
of two rein class O - Failure to work in the proper working order
C-Fingers between the reins in a bridle class
except the two rein class
D-Balking NO SCORE:
E-Extremely out of conirol A-Abuse
F-Bloody mouth (inside) 8L ameness
G- iilegal equipment
H-Leaving working area before pattern is NE- Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to work the
complete pattern {fence work)
i- Fall of horse or rider
J-Schooling between rein work and cow work RUN CONTENT:

K-S chooling horse between cows, f new cow

(+ Excellent / v+ Above Average / v Average

K- Knocking down cow without having working advantage is awarded I v~ Below Average / - Poor)
E— 1 Y AT A T
# HORSE MANEUVER | Boxing | Rating Fon:'i:::lity Circling Pm& %‘:‘:‘;’ 'fv’:‘ ni«ﬂ : ;:l ‘ PE”TN P.:;:':y SCORE
= ; o s
PENALTY g / = CA ¥ £0 /L
1524 | Rebell Force f '
CONTENT YA a1 A =11C
PENALEY] i A B F ;
1780 | Swoop D ? -
i content [ - |/ |4 S 4
PENALTY = i " o
1785 )} VE Autumns Malice CONTEN:I' \/ T\
PENALTY O
773 Snapdragons CONTENT L 7 ] S
ﬁ T ; <"
PENALTY [P24% ff . O
154 i h s .
546 J Miss Smarthas CONTENT \/_ . \/_ EEE
PENALTY P PPy o 3 C
1793 | Ve Double Down Time content| 7 1= |V A 0 Y (Y P 653
o] (O | [ <
1008 RN ot content | /[ Al| A4l JH Ao
PENALTY P , (o =2 /
VA 58 -
sl
PENALTY S €
1531 J Ichin Good Vibes CONTENT | —
F = S=ESEeass
PENALTY JE / . , 67
i i F = - - - o
1747 | Timefornewstockings CONTENT \/ o / //_ \/47'4- ek oS # 7 3 )
PENALTY o7 Gy
1388 § Keep Dees Guns CONTENT
PENALTY
1660 JQ Smart Taffy Boon CONTENT

Judge's Signature:

Printed from HSW
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EVENT GO-ROUND

1 DATE

1/23/2024

JUDGE

CLASS #207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore

1/2 POINT PENALTIES:
- Net changing leads within the same shide
- Jogging first two sbides

- Owver or under spin 1/8 tum

1 Point Penaities

- Qut of Lead

- Slipping rein in the bridie

- Over or under spin 1/4 tlum

- Out of lead each 1/4 circle
- Scotching or anlicipating stop

2 Point Penaities

- Lead missed around end of arena past second comer

- Nat ever changing leads in patterns where there is only 1/2 crdle

- Fallure to run by marker before stop is intiated

- Freezing up in tum

- Breaking gai

- Jogging beyond two sirides

- On trot in pattems, falure to stop before executing 2 lope departure

- Astop in the first 1/4 of the circle, after a lope departure, is a break of gait

At failure to hesital trate completion of pattem.

5 Poirg Penaities

- Spurfing or hitting in front of cinch at any ime o
excessively whipping or spurring the horse.

- Blatant discbedience including kicking, bting, bucking, rearing.
and striking or obviously insubordinate.

-0- Score

NRCHR

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
REINED WORK JUDGE CARD

Effective November 16, 2022

- Failure to complete the pattem as given (l.e. over under spin mare than 1/4 turn)
Two Bands on the reins in a bridie of two-rein class
- Fingers between thereins in a bridie class, except the two rein dass

- Horse baking
- Bloody mouth (inside)
- llegal equipment

- Leaving working area before pattem is complete

- Fallil of horse or rider

- Backing more than 2 strides when no back up is called for in the pattem

- Jogging In excess of one-half circle or one-half the length of the arena
- improper Western Altire
- Failure to work in the proper warking order

NO SCORE:
- Abuse
-Lameness

NOTE:

NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to work the pattemn.

Judge may blow hisher whistle at anytime to terminate the work.

A scare of zero will be given ¥ the work is not complete at that time.

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor. -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct . +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER 7 ’
oeserenon St 8 el ABRASTE /FL A<TE /35
4 HORSE womaver | 1 | 2] 3] 4] 5] 8} 7 Faneky | SCORE
1777 | Teles No Lies PENALTY p / : ; L / / = OZ
score |+ ] () +~+Ag1+21+
1580 | Baba Looey PENALTY b O
SCORE
1776 |) Bet Hesa Dualin PENALTY A
SCORE
545 One Metallic Spark PENALTY —
SCORE
1668 ‘; Makin Headlinez PENALTY AXNG
SCORE
948 Smoothacular PENALTY i > / L 7 :/r\
o [ O OTO P4 [ AFAT /2
1684 | HSR Call The Ooray PENALTY / i L7 O
score | O OO [+2
/1534 )| Lady Hawk Down PENALTY . S , . ) / P é 6
SCORE |- Ol-A-&-Z1-zZ21 () A
1677 | Geez PENALTY /g\ 4 . 02 —L* é 8
score | O | O F A F 2 O 1+A1T0) A
1760 Changintimes PENALTY e /7 O
<
sore JCJ LI C)TEIEC ) Q
1778 | Whole Lotta Holly PENALTY S
SCORE |
1516 | Smart Mitchin Chic PENALTY U O
SCORE | %

Judge's Signature:

Printed from HSW



20224 Saguaro classic o/C 1
EVENT )

GO-ROUND 1

DATE 1/23/2024

JUDGE

CLASS#207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore

GUIDE FOR REW COW: (At judges'discretion, rider wil receive new cow(s) as necessary to show Horse)

A~ C ow that won't run

B~ Cow that doesn't respect horse

- When cow leaves arena

CREDITS

A-Maintaining control of the cow at all imes

B- Exhibiting superior cow sense and natural abifity without excessive reining or spurring

C- Degree of difficulity

D- Eve Appeal

1 POINT PENALTIES

A- Loss of working advantage

C-Cow's head breaks the piane of the 1 point marker
£-Changing sides of arena to tum cow

L-For each length horse runs past cow

P-Working out of position

S-<Slipping rein

T-Faiure to drive cow past middle marker on first run before initiating the turn

W- Excessive hollering
2POINT PENALTIES
A-Boing around corner of arena before kurning cow

B+dn an open field turn animal gets within 3 feet of ihe end fence before being turned

C - Failure to change sides after a circling furn prior to the first cirdle
3POINT PENALTIES

E-Exhausting or overnworking before circiing cow

H-Hanging up on fence (refusing to tum)

K- Knocking down cow without having working advantage

SPOINT PENALTIES
A-Not gefting a turn each way (5 points each way)

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com

NRCHA

COW WORK
JUDGE CARD

Effective November 16, 2022

B-Spurring or hitting in front of cinch at anytime or excessively whipping or spurring the horse.
C-Blatant disobedience including kicking, biting, bucking. rearing and striking or obviously insubordinate

NOTE: Mgemwﬂmhvtdsﬁeatmy&netntuﬂrde#wwkl\scoreofzemwilbeg’vm

if the work is not complee at hat time.
8- SCORE
A-Turn tail
8- Using two hands on the reins in a bidie
of two rein class
C-Fingers between the reins in a bridie class
except the hwo rein class
D-Balking
E-Extremely out of control
F-Bloody mouth (inside}
G- filegal equipment
H-Leaving working area before patiern is
complete

i~ Fall of horse or rider

J-Schooling between rein work and cow work

K~S chooling horse between cows, f new cow
is awarded

A A A T %

# HORSE MANEUVER | Boxing | Rating F“';::::my Cirling | "ooeen & mf;
PENALTY e 7‘71 f -

1777 | Teles No Lies CONTENT (/* /+\/ /\/L = | \/7‘—
PENALTY

1580 [ Baba Looey CONTENT
PENALTY

1776 >Bet Hesa Dualin CONTENT
PENALTY - o

545 )| One Metallic Spark CONTENT ;
PENALTY -

1668 )VIakin Headlinez CONTENY s

948 | Smoothacular e ; e J/z f
CONTENT \/.;. 5 ‘/.,;. + \/+ -
PENALTY e P

1684 | HSR Call The Ooray e T ‘/ I \/

1534 | Lady Hawk Down

PENALTY

CONTENT

Changintimes

Whole Lotta Holly

1516 J Smart Mitchin Chic

PENALTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

CONTENT

LIf & rider hits or kicks the animal being worked
with the romal or reins, it an abusive manner
N- improper Western Attire

0 - Failure to work in the proper working order

NO SCORE:
A-Abuse
B-Lameness

NE- Failure of an exhibitor to altempt to work the
pattern {fence work)

RUN CONTENT:
(+ Excellent / v+ Above Average / ¥ Average
| ¥« Below Average / - Poor)

Penaity
Total

| /
- T 7/

Eye 2PT
hpped | penaiTy

3PT

PRNALTY

5PT

PENALTY

SCORE

7

Judge's Signature:

Printed from HSW
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REINED WORK JUDGE CARD

Effective November 18, 2022

EVENT GO-ROUND 1 DATE  1/23/2024
CLASS #207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
1/2 POINT PENALTIES:
- Nat changing leads within the same stride - Owver or under spin 1/8 tum
- Jogging first two stides
-0- Score

1 Poirt Penaities

~Qut of Lead - Out of lead each 1/4 circle
- Slipping rein in the bridie - Scotching or anticipating stop
- Over or under spin 1/4 tum

2 Point Penaities

- Lead missed around end of arena past second comer

- Nat ever changing leads in paltemns where there is only 1/2 crdle

- Failure to run by marker befare stop is initiated

- Freezing up in tum

- Breaking gai

- Jogging beyond two sirides

- On trot in pattemns, fallure to stop before executing a lope departure

- Astop in the first 174 of the circle, after 2 lope departure, is a break of gait
- A failre to hesitate to ion of pattem.

5 Point Pensities

- Spurring or hithing in front of cinch at any time or
excessively whipping o spurring the horse.

- Blatant discbedience including kicking, biting, bucking, rearing,
and striking or obvicusly insubordinate.

Failure to complete the pattern as given (L.e. over under spin mare than 174 turn)
- Two hands on the reins in a bridle or two-rein class
- Fingers between the reins in a bridie class, except the two rein dass
- Horse balking
- Bloody mouth (inside)
- iegal equipment
- Leaving working area before pattem is complete
- Falll of horse or rider
- Backing more than 2 strides when no back wp is called for in the pattemn
- Jogging In excess of ane-half circle or ane-half the length of the arena
- improper Western Attire
- Faflure to work in the proper warking order

NO SCORE:

- Abuse

-Lameness

NOTE:

NE - Failure of an exhibitor to altempt to wark the pattern.

Judge may blow histher whistle at anytime to terminate the work,
A scare of zero will be given ¥ the work is not complete at that time.

MANEUVER SCORES. -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct . +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER L 7R
DESCRIPTION 5@ ﬁ ) S 7 /
# HORSE manewer | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5] 6 | 7 | 8 | e |scoRre
'!1547 Purdy Bossy PENALTY : - - ‘ ’px
SCORE |~ & -/ o UnE (
Pise7 | cat caied Rooster PENALTY (@) . 1.5
sore | Y 10D 1 () =) -V aLC) . Y LeY 1
[ OM 6~
533 | Muppet PENALTY el 175
score A, _\3-2 o F 727 F 72— Z\J M M
(M. &= L0 Lolg, ™~ Lo 0 [ g&n I’ Lo,
[Bisss [ sman Lice stevie PENALTY e — — E p\rs:%,
SCORE {{2 !-l.— ga, VA | /o 2.0
Q - 1{%3 “‘ff:) '15\8\ -
1;\1 784 | RBS Catsouttathabag PENALTY i) / 73 , / la?
SCORE |- | @) Q -] TCY D 5 2 185 /
{ol) Lo | [éo ! o
%724 | CR Stylish Rey Von PENALTY 8 L5
ewore 1) 1) 1O IO -‘-EZQ‘H/L 1 v
s — 1S, G §
[Fie7s | set i shine PENALTY ;\) 12 :“3,,5
score 72Vl STOTO O w35),
@) =
[Fices | Metalic siayer PENALTY - \ e e - s \3:;»_5 ‘
SCORE - / 0.5k
AR PRl ipinipl | 4 102N
794 VE Arizona Outlaw PENALTY = \2\.\
L zore OO IO R OO FA ol
1745 | CR Lookout Tuff PENALTY
wore  [CITCYTEOTEYIE I CS TS N )%
R\ms CR Dual Cats Olena PENALTY 1‘454 D
wore [P O 1O B O 1O 1.5,
1 =0, )
m685 CR Dualin Meow PENALTY - O 10
AR, ore =Yl () HYa _Q Q O v
)

Judge's Signature: < ——

Printed from HSW



EVENTZO‘ZZI Sagualﬁ CIassic S/C 1

GO-ROUND 1 DATE 1/23/2

024

=

JUDGE

Benedict |

CLASS#207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore

GUIDE FOR NEW COW: (At judiges discretion, rider wil

A« Cow that won't un

B-Cow that doesn’t respect horse

C- When cow leaves arena

CREDITS

A-Maintaining control of the cow at all imes

new cow(s) as necessary to show Horse)

B- Exhibiting superior cow sense and natural abifty without excessive reining or spurring

C- Degree of difficulity

D- Eye Appeal

1 POINT PENALTIES

A-Loss of working advantage

C-Cow's head breaks the plane of the 1 point masker
E-Changing sides of arena fo fum cow

{-For each length horse runs past cow

P-Working out of position

S<Slipping rein

T-Failure to drive cow past middle marker on first run before initiating the turn

W- Excessive hollering
2POINT PENALTIES
A-Going around corner of arena before iming cow

B-in an open field turn animal gets within 3 feet of the end fence before being turned

€ - Failure to change sides after a circliing furmn prior to the first cirdle

3POINT PENALTIES

E-Exhausting or overnworking before circiing cow
H-Hanging up on fence {refusing to tum)

K- Knocking down cow without having working advantage

§POINT PENALTIES
A-Not getting a turn each way {5 points each way)

B-Spurring or hitting in front of cinch at anytime or

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com

NHGHH

COW WORK
JUDGE CARD

Effective November 16, 2022
y whipping or spurring the horse,

{-Biatant disobedience including kicking, biting, bucking, mmg and striking or cbviously insubordinate

NOTE: Judge may blow the whistie at anytime to terminate the work. A score of zero will be given

if the work is not complate at hat fime.
8-SCORE
A-Turn tail
8- Using two hands on the reins in a brdle
of two rein class
C-Fingers between the reins in a bridle class
except the two rein class
D-Balking
E-Extremely out of control
F-Bloody mouth {inside)
G- fllegal equipment
#-Leaving working area before patiern is
complete

i« Fall of horse or rider

J-Schooling between rein work and cow work

K-S chooling horse between cows, f new cow
is awarded

LIf a rider hits or kicks the animal being worked
with the romal or reins, in an abusive manner
N- improper Western Attre

0 - Failure to work in the proper working order

NO SCORE:
A-Abuse
B-Lameness

NE- Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to work the
pattern (fence work)

RUN CONTENT:
(+ Excellent / v+ Above Average / ¥ Average
| v- Below Average / - Poor)

($IV IV IV-i-1 &1
# HORSE MANEUVER | Boxing | Rating F“:i:::"" L sty i i e S P?:;’:" SCORE
PENALTY gt AE
1547 | Purdy Boss 7
s CONTENT =/ |- o= ity
PENALTY 5
1567 | Cat Called Rooster
CONTENT + |+ [ s
PENALTY Y e
1585 P Menet CONTENT — (b, B! SHREY) BN 08 2) LD.S
A
PENALTY A , o
1643 | Smart Like Stevie i 7= :
CONTENT ey y. \/ 2
N\ — ”
PENALTY B o) i -
1784 | RBS Catsouttathabag CONTENT 3 J: L AR :5 5
PENALTY = B / B
1724 | CR Stylish Rey Von s \/ 7 ANY \/ft \/ 5.5
PENALTY p P a
1674 | Bet Ill Shine CONTENT - \/ D g ;
PENALTY - . S
1683 | Metallic Slayer \/ [v4 ;
CONTENT / et L | a©
Lh—m +L.\é-__=\{/ V4 y \ = o 0
PENALTY 1a ap , - Q
1794 | VE Arizona Outlaw \/ 5
CONTENT L A — (o)
PENALTY 3 , .
1745 | CR Lookout Tuff CONTENT 1 /] : O
o \
PENALTY =, ¥ =
1763 | CR Dual Cats Olena CONTENT ¥4 NN 2 & = ‘
=
PENALTY o
1685 | CR Dualin Meow CONTENT | j ™

Judge's Signature:

Pri T




EVENT GO-ROUND 1 DATE  1/23/2024 |JUDGE \‘5 S TR
CLASS #207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION ws;w.mchacom
1/2 POINT PENALTIES:
- Nt changing leads within the same stride - Over or under spin 1/8 tum NRBHH REINED WORK ‘JUDGE CARD
- Jogging first two strides Effective November 16, 2022
-@- Score

1 Point Penaities

- OQut of Lead - Out of lead each 1/4 circle
- Slipping rein in the tridle - Scotching or anticipating stop
- Over ar under spin 1/4 tum

2 Point Penaities

- Lead missed around end of arena past second comer

- Nat ever changing ieads in palterns where there is only 1/2 circdle

- Faflure to run by marker before stop is initiated

- Freezing up in tum

- Breaking gat

- Jogging beyond two strides

- On trot in patterns, falure to stop before executing a lope departure

- A stop in the first 174 of the circle, after a lope departure, is a break of gait
faiure to hesitat b ion_of pattem.

5 Point Pensities

- Spurring or hitting in front of cinch at any ime or
excessively whipping or spurring the horse.

- Blatant discbedience including kicking, biting, bucking, rearing,
and striking or obvicusly insubordinate.

- Failure to complete the pattern as given (l.e. over under spin more than 1/4 turn)

-Two hands

on the reins in a tridie or two-rein class

- Fingers between the reins in a bridie class, except the two rein dass

- Horse baki

g

- Bloody mouth (inside)

- Hegal equipment

- Leaving working area before pattarm is complete

- Fall of horse or nder

- Backing more than 2 strides when no back wp is called for in the pattem

- Jogging In

excess of one-half circle or one-half the length of the arena

- improper Western Attire
- Failure to work in the proper warking order

NO SCORE: NE - Failure of an exhibitor to altempt to wark the pattern.

- Abuse
-Lameness

NOTE: Judge may blow hisher whistie at anytime to terminate the work.
A scars of zero will be given ¥ the work is not complete at that time.

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct . $1/2 Goad, +1 Very Good, +1 1/2 Excellent
MANEUVER : :
DESCRIPTION Sb ﬁ; ﬁé é
# HORSE manewer | 1 | 2 | 3] 4 | 5] 6 | 7 | & | "o |SCORE
%24 Rebell Force PENALTY R o N o
SCORE J-Vy ARIdRisTidiaw “l“'ﬁ[ ) 1
N,
P1"780 Swoop Dog PENALTY 25
score N1 O a0 [+ i+ 135
i ETSRY -y by s 7 P - Vo)
I7es | Ve Autumns Maice PENALTY : Ho.3
score  [=Y/2,] O) +1é2 /|3, _Q_+‘ 1.5
(DM -y o, )
m Snapdragons PENALTY O
SCORE Q D
Rsrxs Miss Smarthash PENALTY | | ; t) il
sore PV OIEZIO F7, € LC )
Tea 2 B PN T e VR
F§793 Ve Double Down Time PENALTY V2, b Z LA,
score | O [ZVu=Vai=1A1-1 -1 /2, G Y Y |
Piesz | eocotic PENALTY 1) J 5 i
SCORE ‘f'& ~| |- Q 0
= =T P { o
600 | April Voodoo PENALTY ; : 190
score 72 ORI F/DI 2o 12.5)
2 : 11, i b B ]
M¥s531 | ichin Good Vibes PENALTY - et - 128
SCORE - — /2 3= —
LA' Q D T2 "'é& D L,,/'xz) ( QB' )
Pﬂ 747 Timefornewstockings PENALTY = % e M
<ore | O 1O 1O 72t/ - 10 |k
o i | o+ ‘ll
388 | Kkeep Dees Guns PENALTY 5 2) |20
pore PRl O-LTOICIIC LS £ 16l OF
\660 | Smart Taffy Boon PENALTY VQ_) \ 13
__score A1 QIO [OFAIO [O 0.0k
To. =l O

Judge's Signature:

Printed from HSW



2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1

EVENT GO-ROUND

1

DATE 1/23/2024

DGEM et

CLASS#207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore

GUIDE FOR NEW COW: {At judges'discretion, rider will receive new cow(s) as necessary to show Horse)
A« ow that won't un

B- Cow that doesn’t respect horse

C- When cow leaves arena

CREDITS

A- Maintaining control of the cow at all mes

B- Exhibiting superior cow sense and nahural abifity without excessive reining or spurring
C- Degree of difficulty

5POINT PENALTIES
Aot getting a turn each way (5 points each way)
B-Spurring or hitting in front of cinch at any
C-Biatant disobedience including kicking, biting, budking, mamg and striking or obviously insubordinate

U,

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com

NBGHR

COW WORK
JUDGE CARD

Effective November 16, 2022

o

D- Eye Appeal if the work is not complete at hat time.
1 POINT PENALTIES §-SCORE
A-Loss of working advantage A-Turn tail
C-Cow's head breaks the piane of the 1 point marker 8-Using two hands on the reins in a brdle
E-LChanging sides of arena fo tum cow of two rein class
L-For each length horse runs past cow C-Fingers between the reins in a bridle class
P-Working out of position except the two rein class
S-Slipping rein D-Baiking
T-Faiure to drive cow past niiddie marker on first run before initisting the turn E-Extremely out of control
W- Excessive hollering F-Bloody mouth (inside)
2POMT PENALTIES G- fllegal equipment
A-Going around corner of arena before kirning cow H-Leaving working area before pattern is
B-n an open field turn animal gets within 3 feet of the end fence before being turned complete
C - Failure to change sides after & circling turn prior to the first cirdle
3POINT PENALTIES i- Fall of horse or rider
E-Exhausting or overworking before circiing cow J-Schooling between rein work and cow work
H-Hanging up on fence (refusing to tum) K- Schooling horse between cows, f new cow
K- Knocking down cow without having working advantage is awarded
o A A A T Y
# HORSE MANEUVER | Boxing | Rating F“':f::::m’ Cirdling | "oorer.® ‘;";;f,;’
PENALTY | O | |EFE / o
1524 | Rebell Force BT 7
CONTENT - AU L — |+
1780 | Swoop D i il . f A
WOO! (o]
S CONTENT VA o
iy PENALTY ik 1 B
1785 J§ VE Autumns Malice CONTENT b/ ] N !
PENALTY ‘
773 Snapdragons CONTENT .
PENALTY
1546 | Miss Smarthash CONTENT
PENALTY
1793 | Ve Double Down Time CONTENT

PENALTY

1682 | Exxxotic CONTENT
PENALTY
1600 § April Voodoo CONTENT
PENALTY
1531 | Ichin Good Vibes CONTENT
PENALTY
1747 | Timefornewstockings CONTENT
PENALTY
1388 | Keep Dees Guns CONTENT
PENALTY
1660 J Smart Taffy Boon CONTENT

or spurring the horse.

NOTE: Judge may blow the whistie at anytime to terminate the work A score of zero will be given

L+if a rider hits or kicks the animal being worked
with the romal or reins, in an abusive manner
N- improper Western Attire

0 -Failure to work in the proper working order

NO SCORE:
A-Abuse
B ameness

NE- Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to work the
pattern (fence work)

RUN CONTENT:
(+ Excellent / v'+ Above Average / ¥ Average
| v« Below Average / - Poor)

Eye
Ropeal

2PT
PENALTY

3PT
PRIALTY

5PT
PENALTY

Penalty

Total SCORE

LoD

——

2

l

|
® el
2
)

o

=

(2.5

Q.

—
—_—
Judge's S@

Prin ro



EVENT GO-ROUND

1 DATE  1/23/2024 Juoes"&n .

\
W )

CLASS #207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore

1/2 POINT PENALTIES:
- Nat changing leads within the same stride - Owver or under spin 1/8 tum
- Jogging first two sbides

1 Point Penaities

- Qut of Lead - Out of lead each 1/4 circle
- Slipping rein in the bridle - Scotching or anticipating stop
- Over or under spin 1/4 tum

2 Poirg Penaities

- Lead missed around end of arena past second comer

- Nat ever changing leads in patterns where there is only 1/2 cirdle

- Failure to nun by marker before stop is inktiated

- Freezing up in tum

- Breaking gat

- Jogging beyond two sirides

- On trot in pattems, fallure to stop before execuling 3 lope departure

- Astop in the first 1/4 of the circle, after a lope departure, is a break of gait

“ nd of pattern, fallure to hesitate to demonsirate completion ©

5 Poirg Penaities

- Spurfing or hitting in front of cinch at any ime or
excessively whipping or spurring the horse.

- Blatant discbedience including kicking, biting, bucking, rearing,
and striking or obviously insubordinate.

NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com

NHBH“ REINED WORK JUDGE CARD

Effective November 18, 2022

- - Score

- Failure to compiete the pattern as given (l.e. over under spin mare than 1/4 turn)
- Two hands on the reins in a bridle or two-rein class

- Fingers between the reins in a bridie class, except the two rein dass

- Horse baking

- Bloody mouth (inside)

- llegal equipment

- Leaving working area before pattem is complete

- Fall of horse or rider

- Backing more than 2 strides when no back wp is called for in the pattem
- Jogging In excess of one-half circie or one-half the length of the arena

- improper Western Attire

- Fadlure to work in the proper working order

NO SCORE: NE - Failure of an exhibtor to altempt to wark the pattern.

-Abuse
-Lameness

NOTE: Judge may blow his/her whistie at anytime to terminate the work.
A scare of zero will be given ¥ the work is not complete at that time.

IMANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 112 Excellent
MANEUVER
# HORSE MANEUVER | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Fenaly | score
5%777 Teles No Lies PENALTY \ : I 4O
SCORE - 2. 1474, [T 4.1 /0 [+ ¥
| O T/ a [T gl /R LA
F‘%’580 Baba Looey PENALTY ) 0]
SCORE ki 8 V0
E2776 Bet Hesa Dualin PENALTY l ; | , ’ N
SCORE [+ - Vo V2, 1! - H-
| T R I 5
P45 | one Metatic spark PENALTY | | . e ) A_', GD
seore_[Q PVl OO 1010 (5 b
> e -~
[Pess | Makin Headlinez PENALTY i 1235
score o/l i /2l O 2,1 O (155 )V
(. L 0™ Lo { ot (o] &
'%48 Smoothacular PENALTY I45.5]
score l2] (O O [Tl O 2 N
1S o 1 | 1A
[P684 | HsR call The Ooray PENALTY l | : b 7S
score._ 1O 10O IHA2) BITwR"
4 LoM RN (YT
[Ns3s | Lady Hawk Down PENALTY : i \ h — \ | Y
SCORE |~ - ¥ e e
sl O O/ do O
Prer7 | Geez PENALTY e 2) : ; Z =
SCORE ! +V2y V2, |+ v
. —ID(ZD) Q \_% _@ ) # D - ‘—, 2
N?GO Changintimes PENALTY # 12>7
swore VRO B[O T [0S L
778 | whole Lotta Holly PENALTY \ i) 1325‘5
SCORE -
S ToTOTO ARG IO 1.0 1Sk
1516 | Smart Mitchin Chic PENALTY
F\S L~ SCORE D Q

‘Judge's Signature:

Printed from HSW



2022 SEQUEIU Classt JASIM|
EVENT fales GO-ROUND 1 DATE 1/23/2024 |JUDGE )12 ne a EZ\: -

CLASS#207 - NRCHA OH - Open Hackamore NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
GUIDE FOR REW COW: (At judges’discretion, rider will receive new cow(s) as necessary to show Horse) NHGHH COW WORK
A~ C ow that won't un
B- Cow that doesn't respect horse §POINT PENALTIES JUDGE CARD
C- When cow leaves arena A-Not getiing a turn each way (5 points each way) Effective November 16, 2022
CREDITS B-Spurring or hitting in front of cinch at anytime or excessively whipping or spurring the horse.
A- Maintaining control of the cow at all imes C-Blatant disobedience including kicking, biling, bucking, rearing and striking or obviously insubordinate
B- Exhibiting superior cow sense and natural ability without excessive reining or spuming
C- Degree of difficulity NOTE: Judge may blow the whistle at anytime to terminate the work: A score of zero will be given
D- Eve Appeal if the work is not complete at hat time.
1 POINT PENALTIES 8-SCORE L-If a rider hits or kicks the animal being worked
A-Loss of working advantage A-Tumn tail with the romal or reins, in an abusive manner
G-Cow's head breaks the plane of the 1 point marker B-Using two hands on the reins i a bidle N- Improper Western Altre
E-Changing sides of arena to fum cow of two rein class O - Failure to work in the proper working order
L-For each length horse uns past cow {-Fingers between the reins in a bridle class
P-4Working out of position except the two rein class
S-Slipping rein D-Baiking NO SCORE:
T-Faiure to drive cow past niiddle marker on first run before inttiating the turn E-Extremely out of control A-Abuse
W- Excessive hollering F-Bloody mouth (inside) B4 ameness
2POIMT PENALTIES G- Hllegal equipment
A-Going around corner of arena before burning cow H-Leaving working area before patiern is NE- Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to work the
B-in an open field turn animal gets within 3 feet of the end fence before being turned complete pattern (fence work)
€ - Failure to change sides after a circling turn pror to the first cirdle
JPOINT PENALTIES i~ Fall of horse or rider
E-Exhausting or overworking before circling cow J-Schooling between rein work and cow work RUN CONTENT:
H-Hanging up on fence {refusing to tum} K-~S chooling horse between cows, f new cow {+ Excellent / v+ Above Average / v Average
K- Knocking down cow without having working advantage is awarded 1 v« Below Average / - Poor)
_@7 vt v TV TT  E1PONT PENALTIES
Form & Qualit . eeof| E Penal
# H 0 RS E MANEUVER | Boxing | Rating o Tlene v Circling Pm& m‘w k::‘ P;Tw F;f;y :MZTW Tot alty SCORE
1777 | Teles No Li e 178 L1
eles No Lies CONTENT \/&_ [~ A T \/_ & 9
PENALTY - s ;
1580 | Baba Looey CONTENT o ; r ;
PENALTY o ‘

1776 | Bet Hesa Dualin

CONTENT

PENALTY o ,

545 One Metallic Spark CONTENT : i | D D
PENALTY E

1668 | Makin Headlinez CONTENT
PENALTY

948 Smoothacular CONTENT -70%5
PENALTY

1684 | HSR Call The Ooray CONTENT ,_.7’ =
PENALTY

1534 [ Lady Hawk Down CONTENT ] ! :
PENALTY

1677 | Geez CONTENT - C O
PENALTY b \

1760 | Changintimes CONTENT : ﬁ JZ N/ A , 5 LQ" D
PENALTY . o Al
PENALTY

1516 | Smart Mitchin Chic CONTENT

—

Judge's Signatur% e



